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                        Head office – Calgary, Alberta

                         Hereinafter called the insurer                                                                          British Columbia application for Automobile Insurance (owner’s form b.c. s.a.f. 1)
	
	  New
	  Renewal
	assigned Policy Number:      

	item 1
	broker

     
	Broker Number
     
	Replacing Policy Number
     

	applicant
	surname                                                                                  given name(s)
	item 2
	Policy period

	
	     
	     
	from
	to             12:01 am

	street
	     
	     
	time

     
	am


	pm


	day

     
	month

     
	year

     
	day

     
	month

     
	year

     

	city/town
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	province
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	All times are local times at the insured’s postal address stated herein.

	Each described automobile is and will be chiefly used in the vicinity of the applicant’s address above unless otherwise stated in the Remarks section overleaf.

	item 3
	veh No.
	year
	Make / Model
	body type
	serial number  
	licence plate no.
	purchased by applicant

year/month          new/used
	purchase price

including equipment

	described

Automobiles
	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	if applicable indicate which and state name postal address and postal code of:
	truck gross
	list price new
	Veh Code
	territory
	location
	class

	
	1
	     
	  Lienholder
	 lessee
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	2
	     
	  Lienholder
	 lessee
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	3
	     
	  Lienholder
	 lessee
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4
	     
	  Lienholder
	 lessee
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	item 4
	This application is made for insurance against one or more of the perils mentioned in this item, but for insurance under the section(s) for which a premium is specified in this item and no other and upon the terms, conditions, provisions, definitions and exclusions of the Insurer’s corresponding standard policy form and for the following specified limit(s) and amount(s).

	
	section A
	Section C
	section  D

	insuring

agreements
	excess third  party liability
	loss or damage to insured automobile(s)
	excess underinsured motorist protection

	
	
	1

all perils
	2

collision or upset
	3

comprehensive
	4

specified perils
	As stated in section D of the Policy

	
	Legal Liability for bodily injury to or death of any person or damage to property (exclusive of costs and post judgment interest) for loss or damage resulting from bodily injury to or the death of one or more persons and for loss or damage to property regardless of the number of claims arising from any one accident
	this policy contains a partial

payment of loss clause
	

	
	
	amount deductible on each separate claim

except for loss or damage by fire or lightning or

theft of the entire automobile
	

	
	veh No.
	   
	
	

	limits

 and

 amounts
	1
	     
	Reduced by and in excess of the amount of mandatory third party liability coverage provided to the Insured by the Insurance Corporation of British Columbia
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	Per Insured reduced by and in excess of the amount of mandatory underinsured motorist protection provided to the insured by the Insurance Corporation of British Columbia

	
	2
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	
	3
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	
	4
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	premiums
	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	endorsements
	veh No.
	Description of endorsements
	S.E.F. No.
	applies to vehicle
	premium
	sum insured $

	
	
	
	
	
	$
	Included in sect.
	

	
	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	minimum retained premium:
	$       
	
	total policy premium
	 $      

	
	description of first loss motor vehcile liability insurance:
	description of underlying excess insurance, if any:

	
	name of insurer:
	     
	name of insurer(s):
	     

	
	policy number:
	     
	policy number(s):
	     

	
	type of policy:
	     
	type of policy:
	     

	
	limit(s):
	     
	limit(s):
	     

	
	policy period:
	     
	policy period:
	     

	item 5
	Excess third party claims/excess underinsured motorist protection claims must be reported to The Sovereign General Insurance Company

	item 6
	list all drivers of the described automobile(s) in the household or business
	Approx. % use of vehicle
	years licenced in canada and  usa
	driver training course

(attach certificate)

	
	driver no.
	name (as shown on driver’s licence)
	veh 1
	veh 2
	veh 3
	veh 4
	
	

	drivers
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	6(a)
	is any driver subject to fainting sopells, dizziness or loss of consciousness?

	
	
	no       
	yes       
	if yes, state particulars in remarks section

	
	6(b)
	has the driver ever suffered from a heart disorder, epilepsy, diabetes, defective vision or hearing, or any other physical or mental disability which might affect the safe operation of a vehicle?

	
	
	no       
	yes       
	if yes, state particulars in remarks section


	item 7
	7(a)
	Give particulars of all convictions arising from the operation of any automobile during the past three years.

	accidents 

and convictions
	
	driver  no.
	year
	month
	description

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	7(b)
	give particulars of all accidents or claims arising from the ownership or operation of any automobile during the past six years.

	
	
	veh. no.
	driver no.
	year
	month
	type of claim
	amount paid or estimated
	description

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	item 8
	has any driver’s licence, vehicle, permit or similar authorization issued to the applicant or driver(s) listed in item 6 above to the knowledge of the applicant been or continue to be suspended, cancelled or lapsed within six years oreceding this application.

	
	no       
	yes       
	if yes, state particulars in remarks section

	item 9
	9(a)
	Has any insurer, to the knowledge of the applicant, cancelled, declined or refused to renew or issue automobile insurance to the applicant or driver(s) shown in item 6 within the three years preceding this application? If so, state the name of the insurer and policy number if available.

	prior insurance
	
	Insurer:      
	Policy number:      

	
	9(b)
	details of the applicant’s most recent automobile insurance

	
	
	Insurer:      
	Policy number:      
	expiry date (y/m/d):      

	item 10
	10(a)
	the vehicle is used for:
	10(b)
	is the vehicle used to commute? this means driving to work, to school, or part way, such as to public transit.
	10(c)
	state the usual distance driven annually

	vehicle use
	
	veh. no.
	business
	pleasure
	
	veh. no. 
	yes
	no
	distance one way
	
	veh. no.
	annual distance (km)

	
	
	1
	     
	     
	
	1
	
	
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	2
	     
	     
	
	2
	
	
	     
	
	2
	     

	
	
	3
	     
	     
	
	3
	
	
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	4
	     
	     
	
	4
	
	
	     
	
	4
	     

	item 11
	11(a)
	will the automobile be leased or used to carry passengers for compensation or hire, or for carrying explosives or radioactive material? if so provide details.

	
	
	veh. no.
	

	
	
	1
	     

	
	
	2
	     

	
	
	3
	     

	
	
	4
	     

	
	11(b)
	will the automobile be used for the transportation of goods for compensation? if so, state class of licence or certificate and radius of operation.

	
	
	veh no.
	

	
	
	1
	     

	
	
	2
	     

	
	
	3
	     

	
	
	4
	     

	item 12
	unless otherwise stated, the applicant is both the registered owner and actual owner of the described automobile. if not, state the name of:

	
	(a)
	the registered owner

     
	(b)
	the actual owner

     

	item 13
	if (a) an applicant for a contract (i) gives false particulars of the described automobile to be insured to the prejudice of the insurer, or (ii) knowingly misrepresents or fails to disclose in the application any fact required to be stated in it, or (b) the insured contravenes a term of the contract or commits a fraud, or (c) the insured willfully makes a false statement in respect of a claim under the contract, a claim by the insured is invalid and the right of the insured to recover indemnity is forfeited.

	
	

	
	the applicant acknowledges that:

(1) all of the information given by the applicant in items 1 through 13 and any particulars in the Remarks section relating thereto are true and the applicant hereby applies for a contract of automobile insurance to be based on the truth of the said information.

(2) reports containing personal, credit, factual, investigative or driver record information may be sought in connection with this application for insurance or renewal, extention or variation thereof.

(3) the total estimated policy premium is subject to adjustment to the insurer’s manual premium for the risk


	
	date (y/m/d)

     

	signature of applicant

____________________________________________________________________


	item 14
	additional information for driver(s) shown in item 6

	additional 

driver information
	driver no.
	name
	birthdate
	driver’s licence no.
	lic. class
	years lic.
	years lic. in canada
	relationship to applicant
	sex
	marital status

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	driver no.
	occupation
	name of employer
	address of employer
	date hired

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	item 15
	15(a)
	total number of private passenger vehicles in the household* (including those already listed:

 * “household” – a family unit resident in the same living quarters.
	     

	
	15(b)
	total number of licensed drivers in the household including those already listed in the remarks section below (please list all drivers in the household not shown in item 6 including name, driver’s licence number, and date of birth):
	     

	
	15(C)
	total number of non-licensed residents in the household? please provide name and date of birth in remarks section.
	     

	item 16
	if applicant has changed address within the last three years, provide previous address.

     

	Item 17
	describe any owned trailers not shown overleaf.
     

	item 18
	is the vehcile used in car pools or other share-the-ride arrangements? for each “yes” state particulars in remarks section
	item 19
	is the vehicle powered by other than gasoline or diesel engine?

	
	veh. no.
	yes
	no
	number of passengers
	
	veh. no.
	yes
	no
	details

	
	1
	
	
	     
	
	1
	
	
	     

	
	2
	
	
	     
	
	2
	
	
	     

	
	3
	
	
	     
	
	3
	
	
	     

	
	4
	
	
	     
	
	4
	
	
	     

	item 20
	has vehicle been modified, altered or customized or is there any unrepaired damage including damage to glass?

	additional 

vehicle 

information
	veh. no.
	yes
	no
	details

	
	1
	
	
	     

	
	2
	
	
	     

	
	3
	
	
	     

	
	4
	
	
	     

	item 21
	describe and give value in remarks section for any special equipment and/or custom finish      


	item 22
	commercially rated vehicles:  check if applicable

	
	
	vehicle weight is over 4500 kg.
	
	operating radius is greater than 40 km from place vehicle(s) usually kept

	
	note – if either box is checked this commercial vehicle(s) section cannot be used. a commercial vehicle(s) supplement must be provided.

	item 23
	what vehicle use and vehicle class has ICBC given the vehicle(s) mentioned in item 22?

	ICBC

rating
	veh. no.
	use
	rate class

	
	1
	     
	     

	
	2
	     
	     

	
	3
	     
	     

	
	4
	     
	     

	item 24
	describe any machinery or equipment mounted on or attached to vehicle(s). state name of owner if machinery or equipment not owned by the applicant.



	
	

	for agent/broker use only

	item 25
	have you bound this risk?
	no
	
	yes
	

	item 26
	amount of premium paid with this application
	$      

	

	item27
	how long have you known
	(a) the applicant 
	     
	(b) the principal operator
	     

	item 28
	is this business new to your office?
	no
	
	yes
	

	item 29
	has your client other insurance with this company?
	no
	
	yes
	

	item 30
	are there any special circumstances concerning this application which the insured should know?
	no
	
	yes
	

	date (y/m/d)
     
	signature of agent/broker

	remarks:

item no.

     





